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2012 MARTY GLENN SENIOR TOURNAMENT STANDINGS

NAME
Fogerson, Donna J
Dragoo-Floyd, Nancy J

NAME

Mullen, Bernard R
Logue, Josh K, Jr
Umbarger, Ronald P
Logue, Josh K, Jr
Hirschi, Michael C
Hirschi, Michael C
Fillenwarth, Floyd H
Cloyd, Michael E
Burkert, Kevin R

Bare, Ernest L
Burkert, Kevin R
Sheppard, Bill L

NAME
Baker, Connie L
Merrick, Peggy L
Struck, Kathryn L
Baker, Connie L
Miller, Dorinda K

NAME
Kelley, Michael R
Purtill, Michael J
Williams, Dennis
Baker, Tim
Becker, Larry P
Purtill, Michael J
Baker, Tim
Noerenberg, Paul F
Payne, Robert A, Jr
Pitsch, Dick
Merrick, Larry D
Heffernan, James S, Sr
Lacy, Gary

NAME
Chesnut, Linda J
Bowden, Fonda G

NAME
Miller, Bob E
Knowles, Robert W
Sipp, Stanley K
Burke, Cleo W
Heitzman, James A
Dubson, Charles E

55-59 Female

AVG GM1 GM?2
177 179 174
170 176 132

55-59 Male
AVG GM1 GM2
174 254 181
175 179 201
226 245 191
175 190 151
191 183 205

191 223 158
196 223 151

219 185 258
192 184 133
176 160 202

192 181 182
198 163 199

60-64 Female

AVG GM1 GM2
137 202 136
163 164 179
133 131 134
137 116 159
131 129 119

60-64 Male
AVG GM1 GM?2
195 237 228
182 175 241
175 182 204
174 184 192
173 166 207
182 166 216
174 171 176
208 202 190
210 137 203

190 187 162
198 165 179
208 172 178
177 157 153

65-69 Female

AVG GM1 GM2
140 106 148
142 124 114

65-69 Male
AVG GM1 GM?2
156 226 193
179 146 225
155 124 174
168 166 204
192 211 213

193 177 195

GM 3
198
206

GM 3
172
168
228
167
155
158
179
168
210

115
151
162

GM 3
133
154
126
112
115

GM 3
186
192
166
168
151
167
177
234
247
155
171
193
140

GM 3
123
144

GM 3
202
205
202
145
149
163

SCR
551
514

SCR
607
548
664
508
543
539
553
611
527

477
514
524

SCR
471
497
391
387
363

SCR
651
608
552
544
524
549
524
626
587
504
515
543
450

SCR
377
382

SCR
621
576
500
515
573
535

HCP
159
180

HCP
168
165

12
165
117
117
102

33
114

162
114
96

HCP
279
201
291
279
297

HCP
105
144
165
168
171
144
168

66
60
120
96
66
159

HCP
270
264

HCP
222
153
225
186
114
111

TOTAL
710
694

TOTAL
775
713
676
673
660
656
655
644
641

639
628
620

TOTAL
750
698
682
666
660

TOTAL
756
752
717
712
695
693
692
692
647
624
611
609
609

TOTAL
647
646

TOTAL
843
729
725
701
687
646
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$
$

Prize
40.00

Prize
70.00
35.00
25.00

20.00

Prize
50.00
30.00

Prize
75.00
40.00
25.00
20.00

Prize
40.00

Prize
50.00
30.00
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2012 MARTY GLENN SENIOR TOURNAMENT STANDINGS

NAME
Phipps, Imogene
Knight, Flora B
Schantz, Lorraine M
McCartney, Carol J
Tadlock, Rachel G
Paine, Carol C
Elliott, Christy E
BonDurant, Marcia
Costa, Phyllis J
Orcutt, Rita K
Schlensker, Katherine E
Buchanan, Norma J

NAME
McDaniel, Curtis L
Fenters, Tom R
Curry, W Dean
Boehm, E Allan
BonDurant, Edward H
Walker, Gary E
Cox, Darrell E
Schantz, Ed

NAME
McDonald, Rosemary
Aden, Berniece

NAME
Phipps, Kenneth G
Steenbergen, Samuel S
Kirkham, Gene A
Tune, Billy W
Mast, Paul W
Warren, Vince J
Kirkham, Gene A
Brown, Gary A
Hammersmith, Thomas N

NAME
Elkins, Norma J
Weaver, Barbara J
Hursey, Betty J

NAME
Reinhart, Robert C
Sinclair, Robert L
Myers, Lee
Hanoka, Joseph P
Lewis, Cecil

70-74 Female
AVG GM1 GM?2
138 150 190
106 100 176
144 176 154
133 129 174
138 146 142
136 131 167
159 161 134
157 144 171
152 143 168
157 170 146
130 121 114
142 145 95
70-74 Male
AVG GM1 GM2
186 184 222
136 164 172
190 220 191
160 155 228
144 182 156
151 140 158
190 166 199
177 155 160
75-79 Female
AVG GM1 GM?2
149 161 133
132 114 111
75-79 Male

AVG GM1 GM2
196 213 215
183 192 221
185 182 180
152 144 179
157 137 194
172 174 181
185 189 161
195 167 200
184 156 169

80 + Female

AVG GM1 GM?2
143 149 179
132 132 136
116 94 133
80 + Male
AVG GM1 GM2
161 205 175
158 122 145
156 167 139
179 167 128
148 108 108

GM 3
156
115
153
146
158
137
203
147
120
120
116
147

GM 3
218
133
212
149
112
157
192
200

GM 3
200
106

GM 3
243
208
223
146
131
138
174
185
139

GM 3
145
140

98

GM 3
140
168
120
150
99

SCR
496
391
483
449
446
435
498
462
431
436
351
387

SCR
624
469
623
532
450
455
557
515

SCR
494
331

SCR
671
621
585
469
462
493
524
552
464

SCR
473
408
325

SCR
520
435
426
445
315

HCP
276
372
258
201
276
282
213
219
234
219
300
264

HCP
132
282
120
210
258
237
120
159

HCP
243
294

HCP
102
141
135
234
219
174
135
105
138

HCP
261
294
342

HCP
207
216
222
153
246

TOTAL
772
763
741
740
722
717
711
681
665
655
651
651

TOTAL
756
751
743
742
708
692
677
674

TOTAL
737
625

TOTAL
773
762
720
703
681
667
659
657
602

TOTAL
734
702
667

TOTAL
727
651
648
598
561
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$
$
$

$

$
$
$

$

$
$

Prize
70.00
35.00
25.00
20.00

Prize
60.00
35.00
25.00

Prize
40.00

Prize
65.00
35.00
25.00

Prize
40.00

Prize
50.00
30.00



